



2026:BHC-AS:18098

Board Sr.No.:-37

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 17 OF 2026

In

WRIT PETITION 12148 OF 2024

Jyoti Structures Limited Thr Its Authorized ...PETITIONER
Signatory Mr.abdul Khan

V/S

Assistant Provident Fund CommissionerRESPONDENT

Mr. Ashish Kamat, Sr. Adv. A/W Mr. Ankit Lohia, Mr.
Abhilash Chaudhary i/by Shardul Amarchand Mangaldas & Co.
for the Petitioner.

Ms. Sonali Humane for Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 20th February, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)